Gruppeneinteilung Gaste: Zeittraining

Start Nr. Nachname

14
17
22
32
34
113
176
184
189
199
200
696
799
918

Schraner
Keller
Suter
Sohm
Frei
Hafner
Schraner
Flury
Foltinek
Kohler
Leisi

Egli
Rohner

Blchel

Vorname

Tobias
Ramon
Levi
Sascha
Colin
Mike
Martin
Ronny
Maurizio
Tobias
Harry
Andreas
Noah

Luca

Gruppe

Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A
Gaste A

Gaste A

Start Nr. Nachname

6
7
13
18
20
21
47
71
75
162
205
222
228
910
996

Meier
Suter
Papillon
Jenni
Huber
Bohle
Eugster
Forrer
Reichmuth
Huber
Horvath
Dalvecchio
Walter
Frick

Zemp

Vorname
Hansjurg
Simon
Stefan
Andreas
Fabian
Jana
Pascal
Hannes
Lars
Marc
Mark
Oliviero
Florian
Daniel

Pascal

Gruppe

Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B
Gaste B
Gdaste B

Gaste B

Start Nr. Nachname Vorname

11
29
41
44
95
99
112
118
122
128
171
297
304
313

Salzmann  Therese
Ramadani  llber
Meier Markus
Leiprecht Manfred
Niederberger Noel

Wiedemeier Larina

Bettin Manuel
Flury Jason
Balsiger Ramon
Riegg Nino

Holzknecht Bruno
Lieske Marco
Lombardo  Ernesto

Banz Reto

Gruppe

Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C
Gdste C
Gaste C

Gaste C



